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People in Dr William Redfern’s Life

NAME GLOSSARY (see Family Tree for relatives)

Norfolk Island hospital

Sydney hospital

Military hospital

Private practice

Commissioner

Thomas Jamison
William Balmain
D’Arcy Wentworth
James Mileham
Thomas Roberts
William Redfern
D’Arcy Wentworth
John Connellan
Bryan O’Connor

William Balmain
Thomas Jamison
D’Arcy Wentworth
James Mileham
William Redfern

Henry St John Younge
Edward Luttrell

Major West

Robert Owen

James Bowman

James Sheers
Henry Cowper
William Johnstone

John Harris
William Bohan
John Foster

William Bland
William Redfern

John Bigge

1788-1799
1791-1795
1790-1795
1799-1802
1802
1802-1808
1804-1806
1806-1813
1802-7

1796-1802
1800-1811
1796-1819
1802-1804
1808-1819
1813

1814-1815
1815

1817-1820
1819-1836

1812-1814

1813-
1808-

1816-

surgeon
surgeon
surgeon
surgeon
surgeon
surgeon
surgeon
surgeon
apothecary

Principal Surgeon
acting/Principal Surgeon
surgeon/Principal Surgeon
surgeon

surgeon

surgeon

surgeon

surgeon

surgeon

Principal Surgeon

surgeon apprentice
surgeon apprentice
clerk, assigned convict

surgeon examiner
surgeon examiner
surgeon

surgeon

1808-1819,1826 surgeon

1819-1821



Military associates

Newspaper

John Macarthur
John Piper
John Putland
James Finucane
Archibald Bell
George Molle
James Erskine

George Howe
Robert Howe
William Wentworth
Robert Wardell
Edward Smith Hall

Business/Farm/Bank

Simeon Lord
Andrew Thompson
John Grant

Edward Eagar
Francis Ewen Forbes
Samuel Terry

Female acquaintances

Associates

Sarah McHenry
Ann Sherwin

Maria Ainslie

Ann Lawes
Elizabeth Macquarie
Elizabeth Macarthur

Henry Antill

John Campbell
William Broughton
James Meehan
Garnham Blaxcell
Gregory Blaxland
Alexander Riley
Robert Jenkins
Roland Hassall
John Jamison
John Oxley

John Hosking
Emanuel Serown
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NSW Corps; grazier

Norfolk Island commander
patient, Gov. Bligh’s son-in-law
Joseph Foveaux’s secretary
NSW Corps

Lt. Gov., NSW Corps

Lt. Gov., 48th Reg.

editor The Sydney Gazette
editor The Sydney Gazette
lawyer, editor The Australian
lawyer, editor The Australian
editor The Monitor

friend & business partner
patient & friend
Campbellfield farm overseer

lawyer, business partner, rights activist

business partner
bank associate

companion 1802-1810

Joseph Foveaux’s companion
D’Arcy Wentworth’s companion
D’Arcy Wentworth’s companion
wife of Lachlan

patient, daughter of John

Macquarie’s aide-de-camp
Macquarie’s secretary
commissary of stores
surveyor

Rum hospital contractors

Rum hospital contractors

Redfern’s vintner



Judge Advocates
Richard Atkins
Ellis Bent
Frederick Garling
Thomas Wylde

Supreme Court Judges
Jeffery Bent
Barron Field
Francis Forbes

Clergy Henry Fulton
Samuel Marsden
William Cowper

annegrethall.com



