## People in Dr William Redfern's Life

# NAME GLOSSARY (see Family Tree for relatives)

# Norfolk Island hospital

Thomas Jamison	1788-1799	surgeon
William Balmain	1791-1795	surgeon
D'Arcy Wentworth	1790-1795	surgeon
James Mileham	1799-1802	surgeon
Thomas Roberts	1802	surgeon
William Redfern	1802-1808	surgeon
D'Arcy Wentworth	1804-1806	surgeon
John Connellan	1806-1813	surgeon
Bryan O'Connor	1802-?	apothecary

# Sydney hospital

William Balmain	1796-1802	Principal Surgeon
Thomas Jamison	1800-1811	acting/Principal Surgeon
D'Arcy Wentworth	1796-1819	surgeon/Principal Surgeon
James Mileham	1802-1804	surgeon
William Redfern	1808-1819	surgeon
Henry St John Younge	1813	surgeon
Edward Luttrell	1814-1815	surgeon
Major West	1815	surgeon
Robert Owen	1817-1820	surgeon
James Bowman	1819-1836	Principal Surgeon
James Sheers	1812-1814	surgeon apprentice
Henry Cowper	1813-	surgeon apprentice
William Johnstone	1808-	clerk, assigned convict

## Military hospital

John Harris William Bohan John Foster surgeon examiner surgeon examiner surgeon

## **Private practice**

	William Bland	1816-	surgeon
	William Redfern	1808-1819,1826 surgeon	
Commissioner	John Bigge	1819-1821	

#### Military associates

John Macarthur John Piper John Putland James Finucane Archibald Bell George Molle James Erskine

#### Newspaper

George Howe Robert Howe William Wentworth Robert Wardell Edward Smith Hall

#### **Business/Farm/Bank**

Simeon Lord friend & business partner patient & friend Andrew Thompson John Grant Edward Eagar Francis Ewen Forbes business partner Samuel Terry bank associate

#### Female acquaintances

Sarah McHenry companion 1802-1810 Ann Sherwin Joseph Foveaux's companion Maria Ainslie D'Arcy Wentworth's companion D'Arcy Wentworth's companion Ann Lawes wife of Lachlan Elizabeth Macquarie Elizabeth Macarthur patient, daughter of John

### Associates

Henry Antill John Campbell William Broughton James Meehan Garnham Blaxcell Gregory Blaxland Alexander Riley Robert Jenkins Roland Hassall John Jamison John Oxley John Hosking Emanuel Serown

Macquarie's aide-de-camp Macquarie's secretary commissary of stores surveyor Rum hospital contractors

Rum hospital contractors

Redfern's vintner

NSW Corps; grazier Norfolk Island commander patient, Gov. Bligh's son-in-law Joseph Foveaux's secretary NSW Corps Lt. Gov., NSW Corps Lt. Gov., 48th Reg.

editor The Sydney Gazette editor The Sydney Gazette lawyer, editor The Australian lawyer, editor The Australian editor The Monitor

Campbellfield farm overseer lawyer, business partner, rights activist

# Judge Advocates

Richard Atkins Ellis Bent Frederick Garling Thomas Wylde

# Supreme Court Judges

Jeffery Bent Barron Field Francis Forbes

Clergy Henry Fulton Samuel Marsden William Cowper